
Fuseaux horaires

Los Angeles
4h

New Delhi
17h30

New York
7h

Pékin
20h

Londre
Midi

Tokyo
21h

Paris / Berlin
1h

Sydney
22h
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17:0017:00

+9+9
21:00
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03:00
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+3+3
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+7+7
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02:00

–6
06:0006:00
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+2
14:00

+6
18:001
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–8
04:00

–4
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–0
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16:00:00

+8
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24:00
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